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Werdenfelser Gaumeisterschaft Zimmerstutzen 2023

Zimmerstutzen Herren 1 1.30.10

Name: Vereinsname: Serien: Ringe:
1. Platz Simon Anton SG Wallgau 90 92 94 276
2. Platz Karg Peter ZSG Partenkirchen 89 90 85 264
3. Platz Winter Florian SSV / FSG Murnau 76 87 88 251
4. Platz Neuner Christoph SG Wallgau 87 79 79 245

Zimmerstutzen Damen 1 1.30.11

Name: Vereinsname: Serien: Ringe:
1. Platz Klotz Christine ZSG Partenkirchen 97 86 88 271

Zimmerstutzen Herren 2 1.30.12

Name: Vereinsname: Serien: Ringe:
1. Platz Pleyer Franz SG Wallgau 91 89 92 272
2. Platz Röckl Anton ASG Eschenlohe 90 89 85 264
3. Platz Hirthammer Markus ZSG Partenkirchen 86 82 83 251

Platz Eiter Bastian SG Wallgau 0

Zimmerstutzen  Mannschaft Herren/Damen 1+2 1.30.10

1. Platz SG Wallgau 414024 793
Simon Anton 276
Pleyer Franz 272
Neuner Christoph 245

2. Platz ZSG Partenkirchen 414021 786
Klotz Christine 271
Karg Peter 264
Hirthammer Markus 251
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Zimmerstutzen Herren 3 1.30.14

Name: Vereinsname: Serien: Ringe:
1. Platz Rieger Georg ZSG Partenkirchen 84 88 95 267
2. Platz Neuner Helmut SG Wallgau 88 85 89 262
3. Platz Mittner Ferdinand ZSG Partenkirchen 77 85 90 252
4. Platz Winter Alfred SSV / FSG Murnau 87 75 83 245
5. Platz Kratzmair Michael ZSG Partenkirchen 78 82 82 242
6. Platz Ostler Christoph SG Edelweiß Garmisch 73 82 85 240
7. Platz Klement Josef SG Wallgau 75 78 64 217

Platz Wendtlandt Michael SG Wallgau 0
Platz Behling Wolfgang SG Wallgau 0

Q Brandtner Franz SG Wallgau 258
Q Rieger Franz SG Wallgau 256

Zimmerstutzen Herren 4 1.30.16

Name: Vereinsname: Serien: Ringe:
1. Platz Neuner Josef SSV / SG Krün 89 82 83 254
2. Platz Mayr Alfred SG Wallgau 84 82 82 248
3. Platz Gschwendtner Hans-Peter SG Wallgau 71 81 83 235
4. Platz Grohmann Kurt SG Wallgau 57 68 75 200
5. Platz Hoffmann Bernhard SSV / FSG Mittenwald 73 47 76 196
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Zimmerstutzen  Mannschaft Herren 3+4 1.30.14

1. Platz ZSG Partenkirchen 414021 761
Rieger Georg 267
Mittner Ferdinand 252
Kratzmair Michael 242

2. Platz SSV Werdenfelser Land 414009 695
Neuner Josef 254
Winter Alfred 245
Hoffmann Bernhard 196

3. Platz SG Wallgau 3 414024 683
Mayr Alfred 248
Gschwendtner Hans-Peter 235
Grohmann Kurt 200

4. Platz SG Wallgau 2 414024 217
Klement Josef 217
Behling Wolfgang 0
Wendtlandt Michael 0

Q SG Wallgau 1 414024 776
Neuner Helmut 262
Brandtner Franz 258
Rieger Franz 256


